






























July 21 Sunday
August 19 Monday

September 18 Wednesday
October 17 Thursday

November 15 Friday
December 15 Sunday

Haridwar 30 June to  
3rd July

Sunday to 
Wednesday

Haridwar 16 to 21 July Tuesday to 
Sunday

Haridwar 30 September to 
3 October

Monday to 
Thursday

Haridwar 
(Ramayani) 3 to 12 October Thursday to 

Saturday

Haridwar 11 to 14 
November

Monday to 
Thursday

Kapurthala 29 November to 2 
December Friday to Monday

Mumbai 14 July Sunday

Obedullagunj 07 September Saturday

Hoshiarpur 08 September Sunday

Gurdaspur 29 September Sunday

Pathankot 27 October Sunday

Gwalior 07 November Thursday

Jammu 10 November Sunday

Kathua 17 November Sunday

Sujanpur 24 November Sunday

Kapurthala 01 December Sunday

Alampur 03 December Tuesday

Melbourne 08 December Sunday

Devas (M.P.) 15 December Sunday

Surat 22 December Sunday

Bhiwani 29 December Sunday

July 21 Sunday 4.00 PM
August 18 Sunday 10.30 AM

September 22 Sunday 10.30 AM
October 13 Monday 10.30 AM

November 3 Tuesday 11:00 AM
December 8 Wednesday 11:00 AM

Mumbai 14 - July Sunday
Delhi 27 to 29 July Saturday to Monday

Rohtak 10 to 11 August Saturday to Sunday
Obedullagunj 07 September Saturday
Hoshiarpur 08 September Sunday

Rewari 14 to 15 September Saturday to Sunday
Gurdaspur 27 to 29 September Friday to Sunday
Pathankot 26 to 27 October Saturday to Sunday

Gwalior 6 to 7 November Wednesday to Thursday
Jammu 8 to 10 November Friday to Sunday
Kathua 17 November Sunday

Sujanpur 22 to 24 November Friday to Sunday
Alampur 3rd December Tuesday

Melbourne 
(Australia) 6 to 8 December Friday to Sunday

Surat 21 to 22 December Saturday to Sunday
Bhiwani 28 to 29 December Saturday to Sunday


